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Iffat Zahra Mukhtiar
Hussain

D.G Khan 74 997 1050 1715 2250 413 500 79.4111 0 2 71.3

adia Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Rahim Yar
Khan

74 846 1050 1699 2250 410 500 78.7556 0 2 70.9

Faiza Sadiq Ali Gujranwala 61 896 1050 1764 2250 391 500 78.3000 0 7 70.5

Saba Zahid Muhammad
Zahid Nisar

Lahore 61 822 1050 1654 2250 372 500 73.9556 2 7 70.3

Sumaira
Hameed

Abdul Hameed Bahawalpur 63 606 850 1566 2250 345 500 69.3000 2 8 69.8

Amna Rafiq Muhammad
Rafiq javed

Faisalabad 62 578 850 1393 2050 320 400 73.9756 0 8 69.7

Rehana
Anwar

Anwar Mashi Lahore 68 528 850 1387 2050 264 400 66.8293 2 7 69.6

FAKHRA
NASEER

NASEER
AHMAD

Sheikhupura 55 502 850 1405 2050 401 500 74.3683 2 8 69.1

Arooj Saba Anayat Joseph Bahawalpur 64 574 850 1418 2050 292 400 71.0854 0 8 69.1

Saira Batool Ghulam
Mustafa

Bahawalpur 59 848 1050 1546 2250 367 500 71.0556 2 8 69.1

SABA
PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

Lahore 68 832 1050 1687 2250 358 500 73.2889 0 5 68.8

Sumera
Rafique

Mian Rafique
Ahmed

Lahore 61 515 850 1638 2250 324 500 68.8000 2 8 68.8

TAHIRA
SADAF

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

Rahim Yar
Khan

61 592 850 1497 2050 356 500 72.1122 0 8 68.4
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Sajida liaqat
ali

Liaqat ali Lahore 49 654 850 1476 2050 333 400 77.6250 2 8 68.4

Samra zain Zain-ul-abiden Rahim Yar
Khan

58 594 850 1634 2250 398 500 76.1111 2 5 68.2

Faiza kiran Malik
Muhammad

hanif

Lahore 58 829 1050 1605 2250 344 500 70.0667 2 8 68.2

Saima Iram Manzoor
Ahmad

Rahim Yar
Khan

60 710 1050 1706 2250 345 500 72.4111 2 6 68.2

ANUM
MAJEED

MAJEED
MASIH

Lahore 60 637 850 1616 2250 321 500 68.0111 2 8 68.0

Beenish
Fatima

Abdul Qayyum Mandi Baha-
ud-din

59 711 1050 1637 2250 384 500 74.7778 0 7 67.9

SOBIA
SULTAN

SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

Lahore 54 710 1050 1554 2250 421 500 76.6333 0 8 67.9

Fatima
Iftikhar

Iftikhar Ahmad Lahore 69 977 1100 1671 2250 395 500 76.6333 0 2 67.9

essica Victor Victor Lahore 66 874 1050 1538 2250 347 500 68.8778 2 5 67.8

NAJMA
KAUSAR

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHEEM

Lahore 65 528 850 1260 2050 263 400 63.6067 2 8 67.8

Atia Noreen Maqsood
Hussain

Toba Tek
Singh

59 587 850 1643 2250 357 500 72.2111 0 8 67.7

Maira Asher Asher Tanvir Lahore 58 779 1050 1580 2250 357 500 70.8111 2 7 67.6

Shameem
Akram

Muhammad
Akram

Bahawalpur 56 704 850 1616 2250 342 500 70.1111 2 8 67.4

rahila
yameen

muhammad
yameen

Rahim Yar
Khan

57 639 850 1510 2050 364 500 73.2293 0 8 67.4

UMMY
KALSOOM

MUHAMMAD
SADDIQUE

Kasur 55 741 1050 1420 2050 360 500 70.6341 2 8 67.3

Nadeem
Shaista

Bashir Ahmed Bahawalpur 53 573 850 1496 2250 311 400 72.1194 2 8 67.2

Sajida
parveen

Muhammad
Ishaq

Mianwali 63 819 1050 1534 2250 339 500 67.9889 0 8 67.1

osheen Gull Muhammad
Maherban

Lahore 49 574 850 1548 2050 374 500 75.1561 2 8 67.1

Arooj Fatima Hafiz
Muhammad

Ramzan

Bahawalpur 57 635 850 1609 2250 368 500 72.5556 0 8 67.0

Samina
Augustine

Augustine Rahim Yar
Khan

58 832 1050 1631 2250 315 500 67.7444 2 8 67.0



Name Father Name District
Test

Marks

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

Diploma
in

General
Nursing

Obtained
Marks

Diploma
in

General
Nursing

Total
Marks

Midwifery
for

female
Obtained

Marks

Midwifery
for

female
Total

Marks

Aggregate%
(General

Nursing+Diploma
Category)

One-Year
Extra

Specialization

Regular
Govt.

Service
Exp. 2
year
min Aggr

Kiran Altaf Muhammad
Altaf Asif

Gujranwala 63 624 850 1606 2250 360 500 71.6889 0 6 67.0

Madiha
Asghar

Muhammad
Asghar

Toba Tek
Singh

53 661 850 1556 2250 366 500 71.1778 2 8 66.7

Sumaira
Amanat

Amanat Masih
Borat

Gujrat 57 860 1050 1529 2150 364 500 71.9581 0 8 66.7

Kiran Tariq Tariq
Mehmood

Multan 55 649 1050 1677 2250 362 500 73.4667 0 8 66.7

roosa Sajjad Sajjad Hussain Bahawalpur 57 631 850 1590 2250 362 500 71.5333 0 8 66.5

Farzana
Yaqoob

Muhammad
Yaqoob

Lahore 57 661 850 1599 2250 319 500 67.4333 2 8 66.5

Uzma Akbar Akbar Ali Sheikhupura 51 639 850 1376 2050 309 400 72.1860 2 8 66.4

Kiran
Shahzadi

Muhammad
Nazeer

Lahore 59 769 1050 1563 2250 350 500 69.7333 0 8 66.4

Shagufta
Tariq

Tariq Hussain Sheikhupura 51 595 850 1435 2050 329 400 76.1250 0 8 66.4

Ambreen
Kausar

Muhammad
Azam

Sheikhupura 62 725 1050 1465 2150 332 500 67.2698 0 8 66.4

ayeda Hina
Fatima

Sayed Nazir
Hussain Shah

Sialkot 53 769 1050 1544 2250 361 500 70.4111 2 8 66.4

Sania azam Azam Hussain Toba Tek
Singh

62 752 1050 1525 2250 351 500 68.9889 2 5 66.2

SABA
AMOOS

AMOOS
MASIH

Lahore 51 638 850 1644 2250 348 500 71.3333 2 8 66.0

Asma irshad Muhammad
irshad

Sheikhupura 54 905 1050 1592 2250 355 500 70.8778 1 8 66.0

FAIQA
AKHTAR

Muhammad
Akhtar

Narowal 63 796 1050 1448 2250 355 500 67.6778 2 5 66.0

azia sultana Rehmat ali Narowal 54 686 850 1465 2050 313 400 74.8567 2 5 66.0

SHUMAILA
SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD
SHAKIR

Lahore 55 609 850 1463 2250 354 500 67.9111 2 8 65.9

Hina Riaz Riaz Ahmad
butt

Lahore 57 754 1050 1586 2250 350 500 70.2444 0 8 65.9

farzana
Hameed

abdul hameed Sahiwal 56 573 850 1591 2250 336 500 68.9556 2 7 65.8

AROOJ
RASHEED

Muhammad
Rasheed

Lahore 52 715 1050 1607 2050 349 500 74.0951 0 8 65.8

Nagina
Saleem

Muhammad
Saleem

Lahore 51 659 850 1561 2250 361 500 70.7889 2 8 65.7

Hina Naz Zahoor Shah Bahawalpur 49 833 1050 1521 2250 385 500 72.3000 2 8 65.7
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shumaila
akram

Muhammad
Akram Gill

Rahim Yar
Khan

53 577 850 1614 2250 369 500 72.7667 0 8 65.5

Nazia Nisar Nisar Ahmad Lahore 49 611 850 1491 2250 386 500 71.7333 2 8 65.4

Shanza
Muneer

Muhammad
Muneer

Lahore 59 822 1050 1562 2250 329 500 67.6111 2 6 65.4

ALIA
FERDOUS

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

Kasur 52 660 850 1451 2250 369 500 69.1444 2 8 65.3

RUKHSANA
ZULFIQAR

ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI Lahore 59 881 1050 1596 2250 339 500 69.3667 2 5 65.2

ozia Ashraf Muhammad
Ashraf

Rahim Yar
Khan

53 496 850 1400 2250 296 400 68.1111 2 8 65.2

mamoona
iqbal

muhammad
iqbal

Sargodha 54 607 850 1502 2250 339 500 67.2778 2 8 65.2

AFRAS ATTA ATTA
MUHAMMAD

D.G Khan 60 844 1050 1727 2250 400 500 78.3778 0 2 65.1

Hannah
Marry

BABAR M.PAUL Lahore 60 764 1050 1673 2250 371 500 74.2778 2 2 65.1

Arphimia
Sarwar

Sarwar Masih Lahore 47 684 1050 1573 2250 397 500 74.6556 2 7 65.1

Hafiza Hifza
Ansari

Muhammad
Naeem

Kasur 46 655 850 1510 2250 399 500 73.4556 2 8 65.1

Rafia Muhammad
Shafique

Lahore 56 785 1050 1563 2250 366 500 71.3333 0 7 65.0

Ulfat Jabeen Muhammad
Siddique

Bahawalpur 54 538 850 1337 2050 274 400 66.8598 2 8 65.0

oya raheem raheem
bukhsh

Rajanpur 60 869 1100 1663 2250 411 500 78.0556 0 2 65.0

Rashida
Perveen

Muhammad
Ayub

Rahim Yar
Khan

51 734 1050 1563 2250 344 500 69.1333 2 8 64.9

Iram
Shahzadi

Nazir Ahmad Rahim Yar
Khan

46 576 850 1516 2050 361 500 73.0756 2 8 64.9

Shakeela
Aisha

abdul hameed Muzaffargarh 52 947 1050 1652 2250 355 500 72.2111 0 8 64.9

Nagina
kousar

Muhammad
Sharif

Lahore 54 474 850 1267 2050 285 400 66.5274 2 8 64.8

Habiba
Anwar

Muhammad
Anwar

Lahore 48 700 850 1561 2250 406 500 75.2889 0 8 64.8

IQRA GULL ABDUL SATTAR Lahore 55 797 1050 1605 2250 360 500 71.6667 2 5 64.8

Ishrat
Perveen

Haq Nawaz Jhang 51 613 850 1520 2250 350 500 68.7778 2 8 64.7
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maira Islam Islam Din Multan 62 943 1100 1673 2250 388 500 75.9778 0 2 64.7

Shumaila
Rasool

Hafiz
Muhammad

Aslam

Lahore 46 700 1050 1545 2250 384 500 72.7333 2 8 64.7

Humaira
Tanveer

Tanveer
Ahmad

Sargodha 54 616 850 1658 2250 267 400 70.2194 0 8 64.7

haista habib Habib Khan Lahore 48 616 850 1534 2250 369 500 70.9889 2 8 64.6

Asia intzar Intzar khan Bahawalnagar 48 793 1050 1622 2250 349 500 70.9444 2 8 64.6

Sidra Batool Muhammad
Ramzan

Sahiwal 54 620 850 1621 2250 341 500 70.1222 0 8 64.6

Samara
Shahzadi

Muhammad
Rafique

Kasur 63 798 1100 1540 2250 327 500 66.9222 0 6 64.6

Khatoon
Parveen

Muhammad
Ashiq

Multan 52 529 850 1310 2050 286 400 67.7012 2 8 64.6

adia Murad Altaf Hussain Bahawalpur 52 855 1050 1532 2250 335 500 67.5444 2 8 64.5

Zeenat
Batool

Akbar Ali Lahore 49 686 1050 1608 2250 362 500 71.9333 2 7 64.5

ABA LAIQAT RANA LIAQAT
ALI

Lahore 44 573 850 1579 2250 385 500 73.5889 2 8 64.3

Reeba Victor Ilyas Victor Lahore 48 568 850 1356 2050 314 400 72.3232 2 7 64.3

NIDA
SHAHEEN

GHULAM
RASOOL

Nankana
Sahib

65 773 1050 1523 2250 328 500 66.6444 0 5 64.3

Sibgha Muhammad
Ashraf

Kasur 56 835 1050 1536 2250 357 500 69.8333 2 5 64.3

SUMAIRA
MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ

Lahore 54 852 1050 1619 2250 354 500 71.3778 0 7 64.2

mina Liaqat Liaqat Ali Kasur 59 886 1100 1639 2250 409 500 77.3222 0 2 64.2

Shazia Abdul rehman Sahiwal 48 663 850 1609 2250 343 500 70.0556 2 8 64.2

ana Rafique Muhammad
Rafique

Sheikhupura 67 750 1100 1586 2250 356 500 70.8444 0 2 64.2

arzana Zafar Zafar Aalam Khanewal 56 712 1050 1509 2250 341 500 67.6333 0 8 64.2

Hira Tariq Sheikh nazar
hussain

Layyah 51 605 850 1521 2050 345 500 71.5976 0 8 64.1

Yusra khaliq Muhammad
Khaliq

Lahore 52 486 850 1416 2250 393 500 70.7667 0 8 64.1

RIZWANA
KAUSAR

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

D.G Khan 61 539 850 1560 2250 328 500 67.4667 0 6 64.1

HINA
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

Lahore 51 443 850 1441 2250 354 500 67.4222 2 8 64.1
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Farhat bano Muhammad
munsha

Gujranwala 51 563 850 1294 2050 286 400 67.3110 2 8 64.0

Syeda Rabia
Tabasum

Syed Sabir
Hussain Shah

Rawalpindi 64 743 1050 1374 2250 303 500 60.8333 0 8 64.0

Fareeha
Idrees

Muhammad
Idress Khan

Lahore 40 563 850 1498 2050 394 500 75.9366 2 8 63.9

SAJIDA
AMEEN

MUHAMMA
AMEEN

Multan 58 843 1100 1626 2250 414 500 77.5333 0 2 63.9

Nasreen
Shaheen

Bashir Ahmad
Bhatti

Lahore 51 649 850 1459 2050 316 400 75.0854 0 6 63.9

humaira
chand

munawer
masih

Multan 53 537 850 1299 2050 270 400 65.4329 2 8 63.9

Shazia
Sarwar

Muhammad
Sarwar

Bahawalnagar 54 918 1050 1684 2250 372 500 74.6222 0 5 63.9

Sabahat
Aslam

Muhammad
Aslam

Sahiwal 52 807 1050 1517 2250 325 500 66.2111 2 8 63.9

Nabila
Amanouil

Amanouil
Masih

Lahore 59 874 1050 1562 2250 359 500 70.6111 0 5 63.9

Adeeba
qayyum

Abdul Qayyum Lahore 56 884 1050 1566 2250 342 500 69 2 5 63.9

AMINA
JAMIL

MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

Kasur 58 970 1050 1574 2250 364 500 71.3778 0 5 63.8

ubna Javed Muhammad
Javed

Lahore 47 691 850 1639 2250 337 500 70.1222 2 8 63.8

afia khadim khadim
Hussain

Rahim Yar
Khan

59 729 1050 1588 2250 411 500 76.3889 0 2 63.7

Shumaila
Mansha

Muhammad
Mansha

Lahore 45 589 850 1642 2250 371 500 73.5889 2 7 63.7

Robina
Shaheen

Ghulam Farid Lahore 47 676 850 1398 2250 311 400 69.9417 2 8 63.7

shahida
jahangir

jahangir khan Rahim Yar
Khan

44 829 1050 1607 2250 365 500 72.2111 2 8 63.7

Sumera
Kamal

Kamal kaly
Khan

Lahore 44 805 1050 1620 2250 361 500 72.1000 2 8 63.6

NIDA
Manzoor

Manzoor
ahmed

Rahim Yar
Khan

46 673 850 1612 2250 346 500 70.4222 2 8 63.6

SUMERA
AKRAM

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

Bahawalpur 57 839 1050 1496 2250 363 500 69.5444 0 6 63.5

aba Hussain Muhammad
Hussain

Hafizabad 61 788 1050 1490 2250 312 500 64.3111 2 5 63.5
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Amreen
Mukhtar

Muhammad
Mukhtar

Gujranwala 49 740 1050 1533 2250 338 500 67.8667 2 8 63.5

Numaira
Gafoor

Abdul Gafoor Lahore 41 648 1050 1677 2250 369 500 74.1667 2 8 63.4

Beenish Naz Ghulam Qadir Lahore 46 542 850 1621 2250 273 400 70.1472 2 8 63.4

Humaira
Shabbir

Muhammad
Shabbir

Lahore 54 623 850 1360 2050 276 400 67.6707 0 8 63.4

rimsha
kanwal

Muhammad
younas

Kasur 60 1016 1100 1658 2250 380 500 74.8444 0 2 63.4

aib-un-Nisa Akbar Ali Khushab 65 913 1100 1559 2250 362 500 70.8444 0 2 63.4

Nawal
Shahbaz

Muhammad
Shahbaz

Lahore 51 631 1050 1484 2250 370 500 69.9778 0 8 63.3

Zakia
shehzadi

Manzoor
Ahmed

Lahore 51 569 850 1417 2250 344 500 65.8889 2 8 63.3

Muneeza
Zulfiqar

Zulfiqar Ali Rahim Yar
Khan

55 499 850 1407 2050 343 500 68.6171 0 7 63.3

Rabia Sardar
Muhammad

Sheikhupura 49 520 850 1593 2250 320 500 67.4000 2 8 63.3

idra Yaseen Muhammad
Yaseen

Lahore 45 744 1050 1550 2150 345 500 70.5465 2 8 63.2

Mariam
Arshad

Muhammad
Arshad

Kasur 64 707 1050 1514 2250 317 500 65.3444 0 5 63.2

arah Nawaz Haq Nawaz Lahore 57 786 1050 1616 2250 350 500 70.9111 0 5 63.2

Maria Nasir Layyah 58 596 850 1670 2250 263 400 69.9861 0 5 63.1

Mehwish Taqi Muhammad
Taqi

Rahim Yar
Khan

56 760 1050 1533 2250 354 500 69.4667 0 6 63.1

NAM KHAN YASEEN KHAN Muzaffargarh 44 616 850 1431 2050 359 500 70.8024 2 8 63.0

REHANA
KOUSAR

Muhammad
Nazir

Lahore 53 560 850 1411 2250 322 500 63.5556 2 8 62.9

Samia hanif Muhammad
hanif

Lahore 49 453 850 1266 2050 287 400 66.7530 2 8 62.9

Nabila Mudassar
Shahzad

Lahore 48 814 1050 1661 2250 366 500 73.5111 0 7 62.9

Ariba Maqbool Nankana
Sahib

47 713 1050 1488 2250 352 500 68.2667 2 8 62.9

Shabana
Sarwar

Ch
muhammad

sarwar

Lahore 49 619 850 1339 2050 304 400 70.6585 0 8 62.9

Florence
Umer

Umer Daraz Gujranwala 45 513 850 1592 2250 384 500 73.7778 0 8 62.8



Name Father Name District
Test

Marks

SSC
Obtained

Marks

SSC
Total

Marks

Diploma
in

General
Nursing

Obtained
Marks

Diploma
in

General
Nursing

Total
Marks

Midwifery
for

female
Obtained

Marks

Midwifery
for

female
Total

Marks

Aggregate%
(General

Nursing+Diploma
Category)

One-Year
Extra

Specialization

Regular
Govt.

Service
Exp. 2
year
min Aggr

ahar Kanwal
Bhatti

Muhammad
Yousaf Bhatti

Sheikhupura 48 497 850 1551 2250 329 500 67.3667 2 8 62.8

TAYYABA
SHAHZADI

Qurban Ali Kasur 60 987 1050 1506 2250 343 500 67.7667 0 5 62.8

Saira Amjad Amjad Ali Nankana
Sahib

61 870 1100 1662 2250 359 500 72.8333 0 2 62.8

Rabia
Noureen

Muhammad
Aslam

Lahore 47 691 1100 1576 2250 350 500 70.0222 2 7 62.8

Hafiza
Mudassara

Naseem

Naseem
Ahmad

Rahim Yar
Khan

43 833 1050 1571 2250 363 500 71.2111 2 8 62.8

Bushra
Samad

Abdul Samad Lahore 47 479 850 1576 2250 369 500 71.9222 0 8 62.7

Rida ghazal Suneel adyson Faisalabad 59 659 1050 1544 2250 340 500 68.3111 0 5 62.7

Hafiza Asifa
Latif

Muhammad
latif

Lahore 45 744 1050 1588 2250 362 500 71.4889 2 7 62.7

Sana Bibi Tariq Hussain Multan 59 1000 1100 1699 2250 364 500 74.1556 0 2 62.6

Sunana Khalid pervaiz Faisalabad 58 555 850 1435 2250 310 500 62.8889 0 8 62.6

alma Yousaf Muhammad
Yousaf

Muzaffargarh 49 732 850 1596 2250 346 500 70.0667 0 8 62.6

Shahida
Anwar

Muhammad
Anwar

Lahore 56 553 850 1309 2050 260 400 64.4268 0 8 62.6

Shahida
Hanif

Muhammad
Hanif

Sargodha 55 598 850 1298 2050 236 400 61.1585 2 8 62.5

imsha Nazir Nazir Ahmad Sheikhupura 60 956 1100 1594 2250 376 500 73.0222 0 2 62.5

Zukria
Parveen

Muhammad
Younus

Bahawalpur 52 655 850 1409 2250 321 500 63.4111 2 8 62.5

Misbah
Anwar

Anwar Ul haq Muzaffargarh 55 909 1050 1667 2250 399 500 76.9444 0 2 62.4

Shumaila
Kiren

Ali bahadar
shah

Vehari 46 660 1050 1451 2250 359 500 68.1444 2 8 62.4

Shahnaz
Kousar

Nazir Ahmad Rahim Yar
Khan

43 626 850 1339 2050 378 500 70.4585 2 8 62.4

NAGHMANA
ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD
ASHIQ

Pakpattan 53 579 850 1309 2050 305 500 62.4268 2 8 62.4

SOBIA RIAZ Riaz Hussain Rawalpindi 56 817 1050 1417 2250 325 500 63.9889 0 8 62.3

ushra Ismail Rana
Muhammad

Ismail

Lahore 49 854 1050 1603 2250 359 500 71.5222 2 5 62.3

anam Iqbal Muhammad Lahore 46 498 850 1379 2050 274 400 67.8841 2 8 62.3
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iqbal

Shazia
Yaqoob

Yaqoob Masih Bahawalpur 46 530 850 1373 2050 307 400 71.8628 0 8 62.3

Erum
Shahzadi

Allah Rakha
Awan

Lahore 61 796 1050 1617 2250 359 500 71.8333 0 2 62.3

yesha Liaqat Liaqat Ali Faisalabad 49 761 1050 1580 2250 342 500 69.3111 0 8 62.2

Mussarat Mai Allah Diwaya Multan 47 728 850 1597 2250 353 500 70.7889 0 8 62.1

Sunbal Naz Basharat Masih Hafizabad 55 927 1050 1480 2250 375 500 70.3889 0 5 62.1

abahat Bano Ghulam
Mustafa

Khanewal 43 511 850 1337 2050 299 400 69.9848 2 8 62.1

saira
yasmeen

Muhammad
Arshad

Sheikhupura 46 728 1050 1592 2250 322 500 67.5778 2 8 62.1

Munazza
Rehman

Muhammad
Abbas

Bahawalpur 48 698 1050 1556 2250 394 500 73.9778 0 6 62.1

Muqaddas
Yasmeen

Muhammad
Yameen

Mandi Baha-
ud-din

52 605 850 1364 2250 291 400 66.6861 0 8 62.1

KIRAN RIAZ MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

Sargodha 54 583 850 1529 2250 311 500 65.0778 0 8 62.1

Nazia Ali Ameer Ali Bahawalpur 45 513 850 1389 2050 275 400 68.2530 2 8 62.1

Summara
Yasmeen

Ghulam Qutab
Urbani

Bahawalpur 42 528 850 1748 2250 338 500 72.6444 1 8 62.1

Maryam Rani Ghulam Sabir Lahore 57 870 1050 1703 2250 368 500 74.6444 0 2 62.1

Bushra
Parveen

Talib Hussain Rahim Yar
Khan

46 751 1050 1462 2250 387 500 71.1889 2 6 61.9

hazia Amin Muhammad
Amin

Rahim Yar
Khan

52 564 850 1606 2250 307 500 66.3889 0 8 61.9

KANEEZ
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
IJAZ KHAN

Muzaffargarh 56 976 1100 1687 2250 377 500 75.1889 0 2 61.9

Mamoona
Bashir

Bashir Ahmed Multan 51 820 1050 1607 2250 373 500 73.0111 0 5 61.9

Sadaf
Parveen

Muhammad
Aslam

Jhang 56 850 1050 1562 2250 343 500 69.0111 0 5 61.9

anwal sohail Sohail Khokhar Lahore 46 709 1050 1448 2250 348 500 66.9778 2 8 61.8

Sana Akhtar Muhammad
Akhtar

Pakpattan 44 913 1050 1645 2250 379 500 74.4556 0 7 61.8

Nazia Rashid Abdur Rashid Rahim Yar
Khan

42 617 850 1605 2250 343 500 69.9667 2 8 61.7

AFSHA
RAMZAN

MAIN
MUHAMMAD

Lahore 46 547 850 1387 2050 295 400 70.7043 0 8 61.7
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RAMZAN
MAQSOOD

UZMA
TAHIRA

WARYAM U
DIN

Lahore 48 591 850 1380 2250 274 400 64.9167 2 8 61.6

ahira Kanwal Wazeer Ali Sheikhupura 47 632 850 1493 2250 325 500 65.6778 2 8 61.6

Sumera
George

George Ghori Sargodha 54 525 850 1279 2050 263 400 64.0701 0 8 61.6

Humaira
Amanat

Amanat Masih Sialkot 45 564 850 1576 2250 322 500 67.2222 2 8 61.6

FOZIA BIBI GHULAM
FAREED

Rahim Yar
Khan

44 614 850 1571 2250 351 500 70.0111 2 7 61.6

Tehmina Zia Zia-ud-din
Ahmad

Bahawalpur 51 789 1050 1489 2250 353 500 68.3889 0 7 61.5

Kaneez
Fatima

GHULAM ALI D.G Khan 40 679 1050 1687 2250 377 500 75.1889 0 8 61.5

Sana Vilber Vilber Saleem
Baloch

Sheikhupura 51 549 850 1313 2050 343 500 66.3244 0 8 61.5

hazia Saghir Saghir Ahmad Vehari 63 852 1050 1520 2250 349 500 68.6778 0 2 61.5

shaista
Karamat

karamat Toba Tek
Singh

57 422 850 1561 2350 226 400 61.4628 0 8 61.5

Ambreen
Hameed

Muhammad
Hameed

Multan 40 596 1050 1468 2050 392 500 75.0049 0 8 61.5

Kishwar
Naheed

Sher
Muhammad

Khan

Bhakkar 43 591 850 1404 2050 383 500 72.5439 0 8 61.4

Ayesha Taj Muhammad
Taj

Rawalpindi 57 703 1050 1424 2250 295 500 61.1444 0 8 61.3

Azka Riaz Muhammad
Raiz

Bahawalpur 49 607 850 1487 2250 305 500 63.5444 2 8 61.3

Maryam
Bashir

Muhammad
Bashir

Lahore 44 630 1050 1643 2250 310 500 67.5111 2 8 61.3

samina
ousaf masih

yousaf Sargodha 49 536 850 1546 2250 265 400 67.4806 0 8 61.3

hazia Ashiq Muhammad
Ashiq

Lahore 49 492 850 1247 2050 264 400 63.4146 2 8 61.3

Aqsa Jabeen Muhammad
Riaz

Lahore 44 492 850 1257 2050 294 400 67.4085 2 8 61.3

Aisha Zareef Muhammad
Zareef

Lahore 53 853 1050 1623 2250 401 500 76.1667 0 2 61.2

Alia Noor
Alam

Noor Alam Rahim Yar
Khan

47 848 1050 1622 2250 349 500 70.9444 0 7 61.2
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Rabia Muhammad
Ejaz

Lahore 52 821 1100 1657 2250 401 500 76.9222 0 2 61.2

SHAZIA
KOUSAR

AMANOWAIL
PAALMASIH

Faisalabad 43 550 850 1403 2050 379 500 72.1195 0 8 61.2

Samina
Yasmeen

Muhammad
Sardar

Vehari 51 605 850 1355 2250 316 500 61.7111 2 8 61.2

Fakhira
Jabeen

Rafaqat Ali Bahawalpur 45 563 850 1353 2050 300 400 70.5000 0 8 61.2

SADIA
Ramzan

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

Bahawalpur 51 833 1050 1524 2250 338 500 67.6667 0 7 61.2

SAIMA
SHAHZADI

KHURSHEED
AHMED

Lahore 41 903 1050 1606 2250 358 500 71.4889 2 7 61.1

Nusrat
Perveen

ilam Din Rahim Yar
Khan

47 607 850 1300 2050 263 400 64.5823 2 8 61.0

oobia Amin Rizwan
Hameed

Lahore 43 559 850 1455 2250 354 500 67.7333 2 8 61.0

Fareeha Bashir Ahmed Lahore 52 808 1050 1603 2250 349 500 70.5222 0 5 61.0

Saima
Khadim

Rana khadim
Husain

Multan 54 738 1050 1620 2250 389 500 74.9000 0 2 61.0

SYEDA
FATIMA
IMDAD

SYED IMDAD
ALI SHAH

Lahore 44 610 850 1388 2250 359 500 66.7444 2 8 60.9

Kausar
Muhammad

Hussain

Muhammad
Hussain

Lahore 49 541 850 1290 2050 250 400 62.7134 2 8 60.9

Amina Bibi Manzoor
Hussain

Sheikhupura 53 867 1100 1526 2250 316 500 65.5111 2 5 60.9

Snam naz Muhammad
Akram

Lahore 40 638 850 1553 2250 354 500 69.9111 2 8 60.9

Amina
Amanat

Amanat Ali Kasur 46 551 850 1481 2250 322 500 65.1111 2 8 60.9

qra Arshad Muhammad
Arshad

Lahore 44 730 1050 1526 2250 328 500 66.7111 2 8 60.9

Bushra
Ghulam
Rasool

Ghulam Rasool Lahore 44 795 1050 1463 2250 361 500 68.6111 2 7 60.9

Tayyaba
Abdul

Ghuffar

Abdul Ghuffar Kasur 51 778 1050 1485 2250 320 500 65 0 8 60.9

Rabia
Parveen

Khushi
Muhammad

Vehari 53 919 1050 1487 2250 363 500 69.3444 0 5 60.8
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arveen yasin Muhammad
Yasin

Kasur 48 826 1050 1468 2250 307 500 63.3222 2 8 60.8

sidra akhtar
bhatti

muhammad
akhtar bhatti

Rawalpindi 62 754 1050 1344 2250 322 500 62.0667 0 5 60.8

Ayesha
YASEEN

Muhammad
Yaseen Khan

Sahiwal 55 850 1050 1519 2250 379 500 71.6556 0 3 60.8

Sidra Ashraf Muhammad
Ashraf

Muzaffargarh 56 845 1050 1436 2250 349 500 66.8111 0 5 60.8

zmat Bashir Bashir Ejaz Lahore 44 431 850 1359 2050 266 400 66.3963 2 8 60.7

Tehmina
Khalil

Khalil Ahmad Muzaffargarh 41 601 850 1475 2050 328 500 68.7756 2 8 60.7

Azra Latif Muhammad
Latif

Lahore 47 517 850 1404 2050 337 500 67.9439 0 8 60.7

ONPEL hanif HANIF MASIH Lahore 47 533 850 1581 2250 328 500 67.9333 0 8 60.7

Farzana
Ashiq

Muhammad
Ashiq

Kasur 43 650 850 1384 2050 267 400 67.1311 2 8 60.7

Shazia Allah
Wasaya

Allah Wasaya Kasur 59 555 850 1353 2250 274 400 64.3167 0 5 60.7

Sana faiz Faiz Maseeh Lahore 44 855 1050 1454 2250 340 500 66.3111 2 8 60.7

arah Abbas Muhammad
Abbas

Faisalabad 44 646 850 1502 2250 329 500 66.2778 2 8 60.7

SADIA
AKBAR

Muhammad
AKBAR

Lahore 54 901 1100 1634 2250 379 500 74.2111 0 2 60.7

Amna Ghulam Nabi
(Late)

Lahore 41 519 850 1315 2050 365 500 68.5732 2 8 60.6

ina khanam Nazir Ahmad
khan

Lahore 46 607 850 1384 2250 378 500 68.5556 0 8 60.6

ayyba Yasin Muhammad
Yasin

Kasur 42 630 1050 1451 2250 353 500 67.5444 2 8 60.5

AIMA TALIB TALIB MASIH Sahiwal 44 539 850 1499 2250 261 400 65.9361 2 8 60.5

Afaqur
Rehman

Rana
Muhammad

Nawaz

Sheikhupura 47 585 1050 1556 2350 437 600 69.5230 2 5 60.5

Mafia kanwal Allah rakha
butt

Faisalabad 45 850 1050 1594 2250 337 500 69.1222 0 8 60.5

Shagufta
Sattar

Abdul Sattar Lahore 42 477 850 1322 2050 282 400 67.4939 2 8 60.5

Aneela
Emmanuel

Gill

Emmanuel Gill Lahore 40 607 850 1453 2050 376 500 73.0390 0 8 60.5
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IRAM
NAFEESA

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

Kasur 47 597 850 1312 2050 267 400 65.3750 2 7 60.4

Tabasam
Jahan Ara

Syed Shah
Jahan

Rahim Yar
Khan

40 617 1050 1614 2250 371 500 72.9667 0 8 60.4

Nazma Bibi Jalil ahmed Rawalpindi 41 649 1050 1340 2250 355 400 74.1528 0 7 60.4

Hina Raza Saleem Raza Lahore 47 654 850 1535 2350 277 400 67.2846 0 8 60.4

Maria Willim Willim Masih Sialkot 48 548 850 1523 2250 346 500 68.4444 2 5 60.4

Zarmina
Shahzadi

M ismail Hafizabad 51 624 850 1477 2250 332 500 66.0222 0 7 60.4

SABA
PERVEEN

ABDUL LATIF Vehari 44 696 1050 1566 2250 368 500 71.6000 0 7 60.4

Tanveer Nathanial Multan 47 480 850 1284 2050 255 400 63.1921 2 8 60.3

AIZA HANIF MUHAMMAD
HANIF

Kasur 56 824 1100 1565 2250 372 500 71.9778 0 2 60.3

HINA RIAZ SAFDAR ALI Okara 51 591 850 1381 2050 362 500 69.8829 0 5 60.3

Humaira
Javed

Muhammad
javed

Lahore 44 917 1050 1584 2250 342 500 69.4000 2 6 60.3

Sheeba Naz
Akram

Akram Masih Lahore 42 474 850 1337 2050 275 400 66.9848 2 8 60.2

Shamsa
kanwal

Ahmad ali
tubussam

Lahore 42 858 1050 1610 2250 372 500 72.9778 2 5 60.2

Saima Nazir Nazir Anthony Bahawalpur 43 566 850 1334 2050 269 400 66.1616 2 8 60.2

aadia akthar akhtar ali Lahore 42 569 850 1553 2250 324 500 66.9111 2 8 60.2

ZUHRA
HAFEEZ

ABDUL
HAFEEZ

Vehari 47 781 1050 1525 2250 370 500 70.8889 0 6 60.2

Razia Mehraj Din Kasur 42 473 850 1307 2050 280 400 66.8780 2 8 60.2

arzana Gull Gull
Muhammad

Multan 48 472 850 1439 2250 341 500 66.0778 0 8 60.2

Maria Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

Kasur 45 702 1050 1547 2250 341 500 68.4778 0 8 60.2

Nazia Ashraf Muhammad
Ashraf

Rahim Yar
Khan

41 674 850 1600 2250 321 500 67.6556 2 8 60.2

Zunaira
Abbas

Abbas Ali Okara 45 453 850 1492 2250 353 500 68.4556 0 8 60.2

Sumreen
Razzaq

Abdul Razzaq Muzaffargarh 45 773 1050 1498 2250 371 500 70.3889 0 7 60.1

ulshan ayub Muhammad
ayub

Lahore 41 817 1050 1565 2250 347 500 69.4778 1 8 60.1
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Maqsood
Bashir

Bashir Ahmad Sargodha 40 482 850 1394 2050 274 400 68.2500 2 8 60.1

Maryam Hira Khadim
Hussain

Multan 44 776 1050 1616 2250 350 500 70.9111 2 5 60.0

Asia kousar Muhammad
Afzal

Muzaffargarh 60 946 1100 1656 2250 313 500 68.1000 0 2 60.0

Bushra Bibi Naveed
Ahmed

Rawalpindi 48 479 850 1308 2050 270 400 65.6524 0 8 60.0

Asiya safdar
ali

Safdar ali Lahore 42 434 850 1421 2050 254 400 66.4085 2 8 60.0

adar un nisa Muhammad
javeed iqbal

Sargodha 53 960 1050 1677 2250 343 500 71.5667 1 2 59.9

STER Qasim Qasim Lahore 46 488 850 1415 2050 261 400 67.1372 0 8 59.9

Neelam
Muzaffar

Muzaffar Ali Lahore 48 490 850 1345 2250 253 400 61.5139 2 8 59.9

Mahrien Asif
ali

Asif Ali Lahore 42 562 850 1372 2250 358 500 66.2889 2 8 59.9

NEELAM
AMIR

AMIR SAMUEL
GILL

Lahore 41 567 850 1480 2250 342 500 67.0889 2 8 59.9

Rehana
Siddique

Muhammad
Siddique

Muzaffargarh 49 743 850 1658 2350 414 500 76.6766 0 2 59.9

Mafia jamil Muhammad
jamil

Lahore 48 597 850 1545 2250 311 500 65.4333 0 8 59.9

Naila Tariq Tariq
Mehmood

Chakwal 41 711 1050 1369 2250 366 500 67.0222 2 8 59.9

ra Shehzadi Arshad
Mahmood

Lahore 45 734 1050 1642 2250 333 500 69.7889 0 7 59.8

essie David Nasim David Lahore 45 459 850 1262 2050 296 400 67.7805 0 8 59.8

SHUMAILA
IQBAL

IQBAL BASHIR
MASEEH

Sialkot 56 728 1100 1592 2250 356 500 70.9778 0 2 59.8

Anaa Butt Abdul Majeed
Butt

Khushab 46 555 850 1339 2050 343 500 66.9585 0 8 59.8

ana Younas Younas John Nankana
Sahib

52 521 850 1554 2250 336 500 68.1333 0 5 59.8

Iqra asad Muhammad
asad

Faisalabad 49 747 1050 1552 2250 360 500 70.4889 0 5 59.8

Usha Stephen John Sheikhupura 42 671 850 1233 2050 288 400 66.0732 2 8 59.8

AIRA BANO KHAIR
MUHAMMAD

D.G Khan 49 912 1050 1497 2250 311 500 64.3667 2 6 59.7

Nida Saeed Muhammad Lahore 51 531 850 1452 2250 365 500 68.7667 0 5 59.7
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saeed

Majida
Hussain

Muhammad
Hussain

Kasur 41 903 1050 1568 2250 339 500 68.7444 2 7 59.7

Ifat Aamna Saeed Ahmad Muzaffargarh 58 798 1050 1567 2250 343 500 69.1222 0 2 59.7

Irsa kanwal Muhammad
mansha

Sheikhupura 55 1598 2250 360 500 71.5111 0 2 59.7

SEHRISH
RANI

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

Muzaffargarh 53 791 1050 1592 2250 337 500 69.0778 0 4 59.7

Saima Naz Muhammad
Anwar

Sheikhupura 41 572 850 1355 2050 269 400 66.6738 2 8 59.7

Shagufta
Kanwal

Abdul Rahim Bahawalpur 43 807 1050 1465 2250 385 500 71.0556 0 7 59.7

qra shahzadi Muhammad
akram

Okara 54 787 1050 1469 2250 336 500 66.2444 0 5 59.7

Kiran Arif Arif Masih Lahore 52 551 1050 1524 2250 338 500 67.6667 0 5 59.6

Rashida
Bashir

Bashir Ahmad Rahim Yar
Khan

41 458 850 1291 2050 279 400 66.3628 2 8 59.5

Rehana
Akbar

MUHAMMAD
SANAWER

FARID

Bahawalnagar 51 801 1050 1447 2250 362 500 68.3556 0 5 59.5

ADIA SHAFI MUHAMMAD
SHAFI

Pakpattan 41 553 850 1305 2050 385 500 70.3293 0 8 59.5

Sidra khalil Khalil Ahmad Narowal 47 744 1050 1567 2250 307 500 65.5222 0 8 59.5

qra perveen Ghulam Rasul Mandi Baha-
ud-din

45 817 1050 1601 2250 335 500 69.0778 0 7 59.5

Zahida
Ghulam
Rasool

Ghulam Rasool Narowal 42 741 1050 1533 2250 334 500 67.4667 2 7 59.5

FAKHRA
RASHEED

Rasheed
Ahmed

Muzaffargarh 43 584 850 1290 2050 281 400 66.5884 1 8 59.4

Mahrukh Saif Muhammad
Saif

Kasur 59 640 850 1555 2250 332 500 67.7556 0 2 59.4

Samra Jabin Faiz Maseeh Faisalabad 52 560 850 1563 2250 346 500 69.3333 0 4 59.4

SAIRA
YOUSAF

Muhammad
Yousaf

Toba Tek
Singh

44 508 850 1527 2250 338 500 67.7333 0 8 59.4

Tabita
Rafique

Rafique Masih
John

Lahore 42 605 1050 1616 2250 354 500 71.3111 2 5 59.4

Sandleen
Majeed

Abdul Majeed Rahim Yar
Khan

47 825 1100 1620 2250 413 500 77.3000 0 2 59.4

SANA
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ
HUSSAIN

Lahore 43 527 850 1394 2050 345 500 68.5000 0 8 59.4
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Nusrat Iqbal Muhammad
Asghar Khan

Bahawalpur 43 621 850 1440 2050 267 400 68.4970 0 8 59.4

ajra Mariam Shahzad Iqbal Rawalpindi 48 533 850 1205 2050 280 400 64.3902 0 8 59.3

SHAMAILA
GILL

ANWAR ASIF
GILL

Sargodha 45 768 1050 1480 2250 339 500 66.7889 0 8 59.3

Sidra
Shaheen

Anwar Baig Lahore 47 735 1050 1488 2250 341 500 67.1667 2 5 59.3

iqra M. Arshad Lahore 55 775 1050 1608 2250 349 500 70.6333 0 2 59.3

BUSHRA
BHATTI

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

Bahawalpur 48 722 1050 1428 2250 365 500 68.2333 0 6 59.3

Sonia Iram Muhammad
HUSSAIN

Faisalabad 47 621 1050 1545 2250 367 500 71.0333 0 5 59.3

ANEELA
AFZAL

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

Muzaffargarh 51 722 1050 1576 2250 328 500 67.8222 0 5 59.3

Sehrish
Razzaq

Abd-ur-Razzaq Lahore 46 689 1050 1416 2250 303 500 61.7667 2 8 59.2

arah kausar Ghulam
Muhammad

Muzaffargarh 53 927 1100 1492 2250 390 500 72.1556 0 2 59.2

anz-ul-Iman Ghulam
Murtaza Khan

Lahore 47 755 1050 1645 2250 344 500 70.9556 0 5 59.2

aima Nawaz Muhammad
Nawaz

Sargodha 44 492 850 1517 2250 335 500 67.2111 0 8 59.2

Riffat
Khurshid

Khurshid
Ahmad

Bahawalpur 47 720 1050 1619 2250 348 500 70.7778 0 5 59.1

SAMINA
JOHN

John MASIH Lahore 40 508 850 1371 2050 263 400 66.3140 2 8 59.1

adia Ashfaq Muhammad
Ashfaq

Lahore 49 925 1050 1496 2250 318 500 65.0444 2 5 59.1

hehla Iqbal Muhammad
Iqbal

Multan 43 628 850 1571 2250 329 500 67.8111 0 8 59.1

RIMSHA
RIASAT

RIASAT ALI Lahore 55 876 1100 1565 2250 354 500 70.1778 0 2 59.0

num Jabbar Abdul Jabbar Toba Tek
Singh

43 760 1050 1533 2250 337 500 67.7667 0 8 59.0

Hina Nawaz Muhammad
Nawaz

Bahawalnagar 46 578 1050 1519 2250 316 500 65.3556 2 6 59.0

hakila Abdul
Ghaffar

Abdul Ghaffar Pakpattan 44 603 850 1464 2250 344 500 66.9333 0 8 59.0

Madiha
Batool

Muhammad
Shareef

Bahawalnagar 41 866 1050 1556 2250 277 400 69.2028 0 8 59.0
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rfa perveen Muhammad
Akram butt

Khushab 45 625 850 1335 2250 290 400 65.9167 0 8 58.9

Anum Naz Muhammad
Rafiq

Lahore 54 923 1050 1637 2250 343 500 70.6778 0 2 58.9

Nadia batool Muhammad
Bakhsh

Muzaffargarh 44 859 1050 1553 2250 381 500 72.6111 0 5 58.9

Saima
Rafique

Muhammad
Rafique

Lodhran 43 583 850 1451 2050 320 500 67.3902 0 8 58.8

Saba Ashiq Ashiq Ali Lahore 44 732 1050 1462 2250 361 500 68.5889 2 5 58.8

Sadia Bibi Muhammad
Mithu

Layyah 58 851 1100 1482 2250 344 500 67.3333 0 2 58.8

Rubina
kauser

Salamat Ali Lahore 48 753 1050 1567 2250 304 500 65.2222 0 7 58.8

Aysha kamal Muhammad
hanif

Lahore 43 586 850 1493 2050 308 500 67.2146 0 8 58.8

Haleema
Sadia

Abdul Kareem Rahim Yar
Khan

48 573 850 1553 2250 346 500 69.1111 0 5 58.7

BUSHRA
AZAD

SAFDAR
ZAMAN SATTI

Rawalpindi 48 661 1050 1472 2250 363 500 69.0111 0 5 58.7

AIMAN
ARZOO

GULZAR
AHMAD

Bahawalpur 40 784 1050 1485 2250 384 500 71.4000 0 7 58.7

Aqsa Zafar Muhammad
Zafar Iqbal

Lodhran 55 838 1050 1539 2250 352 500 69.4000 0 2 58.7

Nazish
Asghar

Asghar Ali Kasur 45 622 1050 1505 2250 339 500 67.3444 2 5 58.6

FOZIA
ANJUM

MUNIR
AHMED

Pakpattan 46 607 850 1441 2250 325 500 64.5222 0 8 58.6

SAMARIA
KAUSAR

UBAID ULLAH Kasur 54 709 1050 1514 2250 364 500 70.0444 0 2 58.6

Huma Khalil Khalil Ahmad Lahore 48 702 1050 1545 2250 344 500 68.7333 0 5 58.5

Maryam
Naseem

Liaquat
Hussain

Rawalpindi 52 761 1050 1288 2250 329 500 61.5222 0 7 58.5

Jose Phine Javid Masih Khanewal 47 712 1050 1490 2250 364 500 69.5111 0 5 58.5

Noureen
Nazir

Nazir Ahmad Gujranwala 44 720 1050 1391 2250 349 500 65.8111 0 8 58.5

SHAISTA
ABBAS

ABBAS ALI Sheikhupura 46 654 850 1407 2250 329 500 64.1667 0 8 58.4

Fatima
Hashim

Hashim Ali Pakpattan 48 775 1050 1540 2250 343 500 68.5222 0 5 58.4

ARIFA SADDIQ D.G Khan 43 817 1050 1457 2250 341 500 66.4778 0 8 58.4
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SAMIA
SADIQ

QAMAR ALI D.G Khan 45 529 850 1303 2050 330 500 64.7805 0 8 58.3

ushra Munir Munir Ahmad Pakpattan 46 609 850 1357 2050 295 400 69.9726 0 5 58.3

Saba Sharif Malik
Muhammad

Sharif

Sheikhupura 40 483 850 1409 2050 275 400 68.7409 0 8 58.3

MEHWISH
MANZOOR

MANZOOR
AHMED

Rahim Yar
Khan

47 699 1050 1611 2250 333 500 69.1000 0 5 58.3

AMNA
RUBAB

REHMAT ALI Lahore 46 660 1050 1430 2250 321 500 63.8778 0 8 58.3

Qurat ul Ain Fazal Hussain Lodhran 40 521 850 1383 2050 279 400 68.6067 0 8 58.3

KHUSHBOO
MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

Muzaffargarh 42 811 1050 1665 2250 360 500 73 0 5 58.3

Sadia Kabir Abdul Kabir Okara 41 602 850 1426 2050 248 400 65.7805 2 7 58.2

Atia Lateef Muhammad
Lateef

Toba Tek
Singh

55 783 1050 1415 2250 331 500 64.5444 2 2 58.2

Sameen
waheed

Abdul waheed Lahore 46 819 1050 1630 2250 395 500 75.7222 0 2 58.2

Komal Shamoon Rahim Yar
Khan

45 808 1050 1493 2250 313 500 64.4778 0 8 58.2

Mumtaz Muhammad
mustafa

Sheikhupura 42 616 1050 1501 2250 315 500 64.8556 2 7 58.2

Aneeta Naseer ud din Lahore 49 940 1100 1557 2250 386 500 73.2000 0 2 58.2

Maryam
Noor

Shair Ahmed Rawalpindi 45 653 1050 1458 2250 319 500 64.3000 0 8 58.1

Maria Younas Younas Masih Multan 48 704 1050 1583 2250 367 500 71.8778 0 3 58.1

Amna
shahzadi

Arshad
Hussain

Lahore 42 904 1050 1524 2250 348 500 68.6667 2 5 58.1

ouzia Tahira Aman Ullah Multan 47 704 1100 1604 2250 390 500 74.6444 0 2 58.1

Anila Haneef Haneef Masee Sialkot 46 516 850 1314 2050 250 400 63.2988 0 8 58.0

Farish
Basharat

Basharat Masih Sialkot 43 713 1050 1702 2250 338 500 71.6222 0 5 58.0

Bushra
Ghulam

Muhammad

Ghulam
Muhammad

Sargodha 44 838 1050 1449 2250 326 500 64.8000 0 8 5

Asia Victor Kasur 48 658 850 1507 2350 236 400 61.5638 0 8 57.9

Rose mary
Rasheed

Rasheed Amir
bhatti

Lahore 51 722 1050 1495 2250 319 500 65.1222 0 5 57.9

Musarat Abdul Razaq Bahawalnagar 40 859 1050 1461 2250 354 500 67.8667 0 8 57.9
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Bano

rsa Kanwal Muhammad
Amin

Bahawalpur 48 764 1050 1443 2250 334 500 65.4667 0 6 57.9

OBIA JAMAL JAMAL DIN Lahore 48 558 850 1413 2050 350 500 69.4634 2 2 57.9

Kanwal Baig Mirza
Muhammad
Arshad baig

Lodhran 46 1031 1100 1571 2250 401 500 75.0111 0 2 57.9

Elizbuth Ghulam Musih Lahore 42 423 850 1103 1700 270 400 66.1912 0 8 57.8

SIA NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ Layyah 42 774 1050 1453 2250 359 500 68.1889 0 7 57.8

shahnila
urooge

muhammad
khalid

Gujranwala 44 640 850 1363 2050 313 500 64.5439 0 8 57.8

Sehar Bano Allah Wasaya Kasur 41 791 1050 1477 2250 340 500 66.8222 0 8 57.8

Rakshanda
Perveen

Manzoor
Ahmed Abid

Layyah 46 568 850 1394 2150 304 500 62.8186 0 8 57.8

Saima nazar nazar hussain Faisalabad 42 421 850 1241 2050 254 400 62.0183 2 8 57.8

SAIMA
UHAMMAD

ALI

MUHAMMAD
ALI

Lahore 43 640 850 1563 2250 304 500 65.1333 2 6 57.7

Rifat
Siddique

Siiddiqui
Masih

Lahore 41 581 850 1279 2050 355 500 66.6951 0 8 57.7

Uzma Hanif Khadim
hussain

Layyah 43 725 1050 1392 2250 361 500 67.0333 0 7 57.7

MADIHA
BANO

ALLAH RAKHA Narowal 46 703 1050 1479 2250 317 500 64.5667 0 7 57.6

JENNIFER
JOYCE

YOUNIS
MASIH

Sargodha 49 917 1100 1537 2250 380 500 72.1556 0 2 57.6

Shabana
Azam

Muhammad
Azam

Lahore 42 791 1050 1573 2250 307 500 65.6556 0 8 57.6

IDA JAVEED Muhammad
javeed iqbal

Lodhran 42 868 1050 1458 2250 352 500 67.6000 0 7 57.6

Karishma
Iqbal

Muhammad
Iqbal

Lodhran 41 880 1050 1489 2250 333 500 66.3889 0 8 57.5

Sheeza
Munawar

Munawar
Akhter

Sialkot 44 898 1100 1677 2250 387 500 75.9667 0 2 57.5

Nadia Khalid
Saleem

Khalid Saleem Layyah 41 614 850 1381 2050 326 500 66.2829 0 8 57.5

omana Afzal Muhammad
Afzal

Bahawalpur 42 896 1050 1400 2250 363 500 67.4111 2 5 57.5

Rehana
Sattar

Abdul Sattar Lahore 47 659 1050 1478 2250 305 500 63.3444 2 5 57.4
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Haiqah
Shamsee

Muhammad
Afzal Shamsee

Lahore 49 878 1100 1539 2250 374 500 71.6000 0 2 57.4

Amina Bibi AzmatUllah
(Late)

Rawalpindi 43 743 1050 1415 2250 329 500 64.3444 0 8 57.3

Rida Musa Muhammad
Musa

Pakpattan 47 634 1050 1490 2250 319 500 65.0111 0 6 57.3

Mussarat
Shaheen

Haider Ali Kasur 48 560 850 1380 2250 236 400 60.1667 0 8 57.2

Saima Waryam Lahore 45 817 1100 1562 2250 398 500 74.5111 0 2 57.2

Shaheen
Akhtar

Muhammad
Ashraf

Chakwal 46 578 850 1378 2250 310 500 61.6222 0 8 57.2

Madiha
Hussain

Ghulam
Hussain

Rawalpindi 56 669 1050 1553 2250 311 500 65.6111 0 2 57.2

onia Kanwal Muhammad
Arif

Rawalpindi 41 723 1050 1463 2250 331 500 65.6111 0 8 57.2

Sidra naz Allah Ditta Toba Tek
Singh

45 764 1050 1498 2250 291 500 62.3889 0 8 57.1

Maheen Amjad Lahore 45 843 1100 1615 2250 385 500 74.3889 0 2 57.1

Sehrish
Aslam

Muhammad
Aslam

Pakpattan 52 869 1050 1443 2250 324 500 64.4667 2 2 57.0

Shafaq
Saleem

Saleem Daniel Lahore 42 768 1050 1439 2250 322 500 64.1778 0 8 56.8

obina Kosar Asghar Ali Rahim Yar
Khan

42 466 850 1569 2250 266 400 68.1167 0 6 56.8

Sundas
Waheed

Abdul Waheed Attock 52 782 1050 1372 2250 315 500 61.9889 0 5 56.7

Sumreena
Sehar

Austen Khanewal 40 541 850 1346 2050 327 500 65.5293 0 8 56.7

rsha Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar Rahim Yar
Khan

51 828 1100 1552 2250 342 500 68.6889 0 2 56.7

ashida Niaz Niaz Ali Lahore 41 459 850 1287 2050 264 400 64.3902 0 8 56.5

Fareeha
Sarwar

Ghulam
Sarwar

Bahawalpur 45 842 1050 1468 2250 304 500 63.0222 0 7 56.5

Nafeesa Ali Ali Hassan Muzaffargarh 41 617 850 1321 2050 320 500 64.2195 0 8 56.5

Madiha
Waryam

Waryam Lahore 43 657 1050 1444 2250 325 500 64.5889 2 5 56.4

akhra Sadiq Muhammad
Sadiq

Rahim Yar
Khan

40 779 1050 1677 2250 357 500 72.9667 0 4 56.4

Sonam Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad
Malik

Lahore 42 864 1050 1591 2250 340 500 69.3556 0 5 56.4
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aiza Rafique Muhammad
Rafique

Lahore 42 769 1050 1594 2250 339 500 69.3222 0 5 56.4

RABBIA
WAJID

WAJID
HUSSAIN

Lahore 48 783 1050 1656 2250 337 500 70.5000 0 2 56.4

Hafiza
khadija
majeed

Haji Qadri
Abdul majeed

Sahiwal 46 811 1050 1399 2250 330 500 64.0889 0 6 56.4

Aasma
Ghafoor

Abdul Ghafoor Muzaffargarh 45 912 1050 1537 2250 347 500 68.8556 0 4 56.4

imsha Rafiq Rafiq Bhatti Bahawalpur 44 827 1100 1618 2250 377 500 73.6556 0 2 56.4

amina Nasir Muhammad
Ashraf Nasir

Kasur 42 506 850 1299 2250 275 400 63.2417 0 8 56.4

Maleeha
Abid

Abid Ali Lahore 41 621 850 1492 2250 308 500 63.9556 0 8 56.3

ANMOL
NASIR

NASIR IQBAL Gujranwala 42 600 1050 1422 2350 279 400 65.1303 0 7 56.3

KALSOOM RASHID AZIZ Gujranwala 41 559 850 1319 2050 270 400 65.9207 0 7 56.3

RABQA YASHAB
SHAKEEL

Pakpattan 40 696 1050 1580 2250 356 500 70.7111 0 5 56.3

Shahnaz
Shahnawaz

Shahnawaz Lahore 41 796 1050 1512 2250 323 500 65.9000 2 5 56.3

Shumaila
Kanwal

Khadim
Hussain

Multan 41 708 850 1532 2250 318 500 65.8444 0 7 56.3

Kashif Masih JAMES
SANDHU

Layyah 45 576 850 1447 2250 425 700 62.5127 2 5 56.2

SHABNAM MANZOOR
AHMAD

Kasur 41 606 850 1452 2250 314 500 63.6667 0 8 56.2

Misbah Riaz Muhammad
Riaz

Rawalpindi 40 536 850 1324 2250 350 500 64.4222 0 8 56.2

ajida anwar Muhammad
anwar tehsin

Kasur 47 814 1100 1597 2250 352 500 70.6889 0 2 56.1

Sameen
Abbas

Syed Ghulam
Abbas

Bhakkar 47 441 850 1436 2250 316 550 60.6384 0 7 56.1

Sweeta
Martha

Tarnes Layyah 44 517 850 1450 2250 307 500 62.9222 0 7 56.0

umaira Bibi Riaz Ahmad D.G Khan 44 664 850 1463 2250 284 500 60.9111 0 8 56.0

hazia anjum Fazal husain Lahore 43 521 850 1223 2250 276 400 61.6778 0 8 56.0

RIZWANA
KAUSAR

MUHAMMAD
HANIF

Lahore 40 550 850 1433 2250 322 500 64.0444 0 8 56.0

Mubeen Muhammad Sheikhupura 49 630 1050 1457 2250 364 500 68.7778 0 2 55.9
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Ameen Ameen

ana Marqus Marqus Masih Lahore 42 738 1050 1579 2250 331 500 68.1889 0 5 55.8

Mehwish
Mumtaz

Mumtaz
Ahmad

Hafizabad 42 767 1050 1416 2250 364 500 67.8667 0 5 55.7

aseeba Fida Fida Hussain Vehari 47 929 1050 1443 2250 317 500 63.7667 0 5 55.6

Sobia Mehnga Multan 40 644 1050 1519 2250 356 500 69.3556 0 5 55.6

Mubeen Umar Lahore 40 758 1050 1575 2250 343 500 69.3000 0 5 55.6

Sobia Tufail Muhammad
Tufail

Pakpattan 45 720 1050 1369 2250 346 500 65.0222 0 5 55.5

Shakeela
Mushtaq

Mushtaq
Ahmad

Bahawalpur 46 639 1050 1465 2250 315 500 64.0556 0 5 55.4

Sehrish
Tanveer

Raja
Muhammad

Tanveer

Rawalpindi 53 855 1050 1413 2250 309 500 62.3000 0 3 55.3

Shazia Sultan Sadiq Lahore 49 748 1050 1448 2250 293 500 61.4778 0 5 55.3

Hira Naeem Muhammad
Naeem Khalid

Sahiwal 41 668 1050 1451 2250 336 500 65.8444 0 6 55.3

Anila David SM David Vehari 43 526 850 1340 2050 235 400 62.0579 2 5 55.2

Aarifa Muhammad
Ali

Faisalabad 41 691 1050 1482 2250 345 500 67.4333 0 5 55.1

Rehmat Bibi Saleem Khan Faisalabad 41 427 850 1546 2250 330 500 67.3556 0 5 55.0

Raheela bibi Nazar Ali Attock 42 575 850 1381 2250 316 500 62.2889 0 7 54.9

Mehwish
Javed

Javed Bux Lahore 41 621 1050 1438 2250 311 500 63.0556 0 7 54.9

Mehwish
Yaseen

Muhammad
Yaseen

Multan 41 951 1100 1595 2250 375 500 72.9444 0 2 54.8

Insha
Maqsood

Maqsood
Ahmad Butt

Wazirabad 44 854 1100 1590 2250 352 500 70.5333 0 2 54.8

Sarwat
Naveed

Ghulam Nabi Bahawalpur 40 660 850 1515 2250 280 500 61.6667 0 8 54.8

Mafia daraz Umer Daraz Hafizabad 46 875 1100 1456 2250 364 500 68.7556 0 2 54.7

Jawaria gul Gul jahan Khushab 42 849 1050 1386 2250 350 500 65.8000 0 5 54.7

Qurat-ul-ain Zulfiqar Ali Kasur 47 733 1050 1416 2250 303 500 61.7667 0 5 54.6

zma Kaleem Muhammad
Kaleem Khan

Kasur 40 681 1050 1449 2250 311 500 63.3000 0 7 54.6

Safia
mahmood

Mahmood Ali Lahore 43 842 1050 1518 2250 311 500 64.8333 0 5 54.6

Noor fatima Majid shah Lahore 46 837 1050 1545 2250 339 500 68.2333 0 2 54.5
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majid

UHAMMAD
TAYYAB
KALEEM

KALEEM
ULLAH SAQI

Lahore 45 641 850 1617 2250 261 400 68.5583 0 2 54.2

ana Rehman Abdul Rehman Layyah 44 772 1050 1413 2250 375 500 68.9000 0 2 54.0

alma Shams Shamas Tabraz Khanewal 43 535 850 1431 2350 295 400 67.3218 0 3 53.8

Mehwish Nazir Masih Lahore 44 711 1050 1480 2250 288 500 61.6889 0 5 53.4

Maria Muhammad
Nawaz

Lahore 42 803 1050 1461 2250 308 500 63.2667 0 5 53.4

Shehzadi
Nimra

Syed Mujahid
Ali

Lahore 41 797 1050 1514 2250 361 500 69.7444 0 2 53.2

Riha Asif Rehan Sialkot 48 676 1050 1471 2250 354 500 68.0889 0 0 53.2

Huma
Mumtaz

Mamtaz
Ahmad

Muzaffargarh 43 461 850 1555 2250 335 500 68.0556 0 2 53.2

Rabia
perveen

Ghulam
Muhammad

Mianwali 45 778 1050 1414 2250 349 500 66.3222 0 2 53.1

Uzma
Tabassam

Jaffary
Tubassam
Maseeh

Khanewal 43 440 850 1570 2250 326 500 67.4889 0 2 52.9

Bushra Bibi Muhammad
Mitho

Layyah 43 926 1050 1528 2250 330 500 66.9556 0 2 52.6

ADIA SADIQ MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

Vehari 41 743 1050 1389 2250 316 500 62.4667 0 5 52.6

HAZMEERA NAZIR Khanewal 42 707 1050 1422 2250 293 500 60.9000 0 5 52.2

Hina Gulzar Gulzar Masih Sialkot 41 533 850 1489 2250 322 500 65.2889 0 3 52.0

Mobin Akram MUAHAMMAD
AKRAM

Lahore 42 631 850 1507 2250 306 500 64.0889 0 3 51.8

Kalsoom
Akhtar

Hafiz Noor
Muhammad

Anwar

Lahore 41 494 850 1312 2250 266 400 62.4056 2 2 51.6

sma amjad Amjad pervaiz Lahore 41 949 1050 1418 2250 347 500 66.2111 0 2 51.5

Asfa yousaf Muhammad
yousaf

Lahore 43 602 850 1431 2250 318 500 63.6000 0 2 5

Azeem gill David Gill Sialkot 44 679 1100 1513 2250 222 400 61.3722 0 2 50.2

Khadija
Hashmi

Akhtar Hussain
Hashmi

Lahore 40 734 1100 1437 2250 310 500 62.9333 0 2 49.4

Norin
Maqbool

Maqbool
Ahmad

Lahore 62 595 850 0 0 326 400 0 2 8 0
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adia Akram Muhammad
Akram

Bahawalpur 48 549 850 0 0 339 500 0 0 7 0

Shumyla
Anjum

Rana Abdul
Sattar

Multan 53 574 850 0 0 328 500 0 0 7 0

Talat
Maqsood

Maqsood Ali Okara 47 841 1050 0 0 363 500 0 0 7 0

Misbah iqbal Muhammad
Iqbal

Bahawalpur 40 561 850 0 0 375 500 0 0 8 0

Raima Sadaf Muhammad
Arshad

Faisalabad 43 568 850 0 0 377 500 0 0 8 0

Kalsoom
Zafar Iqbal

Zafar Iqbal Sahiwal 47 811 1050 0 0 327 500 0 2 5 0

Naheed
Akhter

Muhammad
Rafique

Narowal 45 587 850 0 0 367 400 0 0 8 0

Amber Riaz Riaz Masih Lahore 43 650 1050 0 0 336 500 0 2 8 0

Rakhshanda
Nazir

Nazir Ahmad Narowal 41 484 850 0 0 267 400 0 0 8 0

HAFIZA
SEHRISH
BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

Lahore 45 746 1050 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

Hafeeza bibi Muhammad
ramzan

Bhakkar 40 521 850 0 0 371 500 0 0 4 0

Maleeha
Noshin

Muammad
Sharif

Bahawalnagar 42 592 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

aba Asghar Muhammad
Asghar

Lahore 40 559 850 0 0 363 500 0 0 8 0

Humera
Mukhtar

Muhammad
Mukhtar

Pakpattan 45 595 850 0 0 317 400 0 0 8 0
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Sheeba
maqbool

Maqbool Nankana
Sahib

41 615 1050 0 0 300 500 0 0 8 0

Shazia
Noreen

Abid Pious Vehari 46 518 850 0 0 235 400 0 0 8 0

Noureen gul Abdul rashid Faisalabad 49 674 850 0 0 278 400 0 0 7 0

nam munir munir ahmad Lahore 41 701 1150 0 0 362 500 0 0 5 0

Farhat
Rafique

Muhammad
Rafique

Kasur 49 641 850 0 0 271 400 0 2 8 0

sobia
ghafoor

ghafoor Sahiwal 46 609 850 0 0 269 400 0 2 0 0

NAZIA ARIF ARIF MASIH Lahore 43 604 850 0 0 284 400 0 2 8 0

Hamna
Ramzan

Muhammad
Ramzan

Sargodha 52 823 1050 2250 0 0 0 2 5 0

Maira
Palouse

Palouse Khushab 43 584 850 2250 310 500 0 2 0 0

Zeeshan
yousaf

Yousaf Masih Lahore 40 555 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Shahnaz
Akhtar

Hamid Ullah
Khan

Attock 47 695 1050 2250 343 500 0 0 5 0

Panzy
stephen

Stephen Sialkot 42 492 850 0 0 225 400 0 0 0 0

SANGEETA
NAZIR

NAZIR MASIH Lahore 49 561 850 1407 2050 305 400 72.4421 2 8 65.8
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Nomaila
Maqsood

Maqsood
Ahmad

Lahore 48 576 1050 1590 2250 383 500 73.6333 0 7 63.0

Najaf Batool Talib Hussain Vehari 58 521 850 1302 2050 301 400 69.3811 2 0 59.8

Muzzamil
Nazir

Randhawa

Iftikhar Ahmad Sheikhupura 52 813 1050 0 0 308 500 0 2 8 0

Sana iqbal Javaid iqbal Lahore 48 789 1050 1545 2250 0 0 0 2 8 0

Shagufta
Parveen

Ghulam Qadir Muzaffargarh 47 727 1050 0 0 304 500 0 0 5 0

Sidra Muhammad
ishaq

Lahore 53 590 850 0 0 321 500 0 0 7 0

Asma aslam Muhammad
Aslam

Kasur 40 619 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

Mehwish
Kiran

Simon Yousaf Gujranwala 48 472 850 0 378 500 0 0 0 0

Mahwish Muhammad
Irshad

Lahore 54 775 1050 0 0 316 500 0 0 5 0

SAJIDA
IMTIAZ

IMTIAZ MASIH Gujranwala 59 689 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Abida
Parveen

Muhammad
Bashir

Khanewal 44 454 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hafiza Sadia
Atta

Muhammad

Atta
Muhammad

Kasur 42 854 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khizra seher Abdul rasheed Bahawalpur 55 820 1050 1617 2250 369 500 72.8333 2 8 68.4

MARIAM
PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD
PERVAIZ

Nankana
Sahib

49 755 1050 1530 2250 336 500 67.6000 2 8 63.4

hadeeja Bibi Haji Barkat Ali Okara 51 534 850 1574 2250 330 500 67.9778 2 7 63.3

Iqra Naz Muhammad
Siddique

Faisalabad 49 672 850 1612 2250 351 500 70.9222 0 8 63.0

WAJEEHA
MURTAZA

GHULAM
MURTAZA

Lahore 47 765 1050 1636 2250 336 500 69.9556 0 8 61.7

Samra
Parveen

Allah Ditta Pakpattan 53 790 1050 1522 2250 333 500 67.1222 0 7 61.7

Rida Iftakhar Iftakhar Ali Bahawalnagar 54 900 1050 1522 2250 362 500 70.0222 0 5 61.6
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Aasma Qadir Abdul Qadir Rahim Yar
Khan

49 624 1050 1516 2250 355 500 69.1889 2 5 61.1

Mahpara
Akbar

Muhammad
Akbar

Lahore 46 777 1050 1584 2250 334 500 68.6000 0 8 60.7

Sun Das
Mushtaq

Mushtaq
Saleem

Rahim Yar
Khan

43 655 1050 1537 2250 385 500 72.6556 0 7 60.5

hafaq Fazal
Ellahi

Fazal Ehalli Lahore 47 500 850 1300 2050 349 500 66.6073 0 8 60.1

ALINA
AROOJ

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL BUTT

Lahore 54 804 1100 1556 2250 369 500 71.4778 0 2 59.3

QRA NAZIM NAZIM
HUSSAIN

Lahore 44 736 1050 1523 2250 355 500 69.3444 2 5 59.2

Bushra
Gulshan

Bashir Ahmad Mianwali 40 751 1050 1544 2250 318 500 66.1111 2 8 59.0

asmin Tahira Tahir
Mehmood
Ghumman

Narowal 54 526 850 1385 2250 281 500 58.8778 0 8 59.0

Shahida
Parveen

Hafiz Khurshid
Ahmad

Pakpattan 43 526 850 1473 2250 345 500 67.2333 0 8 58.8
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Nazima Iram Manzoor
Ahmed

Lahore 46 506 850 1261 2050 256 500 56.3561 2 8 56.5

ABIDA SULEMAN
SAMUEL

Lahore 53 627 850 1347 2250 227 550 50.5697 2 8 56.4

Shamim
Akhtar

Asghar Ali Toba Tek
Singh

41 453 850 1269 2250 252 400 59.7000 2 8 56.2

AZMAT
BATOOL

Muhammad
Bashir

Sheikhupura 47 671 1050 1430 2250 281 500 59.8778 0 7 55.7

YASMIN
IDREES

MUHAMMAD
IDREES

Lahore 46 486 850 1449 2250 277 500 59.9000 0 7 55.3

Maqaddas Arshad
mehmood

Sheikhupura 44 745 1050 1364 2250 288 500 59.1111 2 6 55.1

TAHIRA
SHAUKET

SHAUKET ALI Toba Tek
Singh

42 476 850 1178 2250 238 400 55.9278 2 8 54.7

unil adyson Ashraf
Emmaneul

Lahore 47 553 850 1459 2350 346 600 59.8759 0 6 54.7

Asfa Zerreen Shahid Aziz Bahawalpur 45 478 850 1517 2250 204 400 59.2111 0 7 54.6

Razia Ishaq Ishaq Lahore 40 501 850 1361 2250 268 500 57.0444 2 8 54.5

Sumaira
Sunny John

Sunny John Lahore 42 577 850 1185 2050 244 400 59.4024 0 8 54.5

SAMINA
NAZIR

NAZIR
AHMEED

Vehari 43 449 850 1177 2250 219 400 53.5306 2 8 53.9

Hira Sumbal Suba Masih Rawalpindi 44 697 1050 1376 2250 286 500 59.1778 0 5 52.1

Asia Ali
Ahmad

Ali Ahmad Bahawalpur 43 799 1050 1395 2250 283 500 59.3000 0 5 51.8
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USSAN ARA HAMEED
MASIH

Sialkot 41 596 1050 1286 2250 280 500 56.5778 0 5 49.6
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